Order Code Add Options  Price Labor Hrs.
Premium Lightbar Package:
C3PLBP-LED TIER1 Code3 (Model DF47A2)
C3PLBP-LED TIER2 Code3 (Model DF47A2MC)
FPLB _LED Federal Signal (Model INTG44)  $              3,250.00 4.0
FPLB - LED Federal Signal (Model LGD45)  $              2,295.00 4.0
SOPLB – LED-TRI COLOR SoundOff Signal (Model ENFLB-GOLD)
SOPLB – LED DUAL COLOR SoundOff Signal (Model ENFLB-SILVER)
STLB – LED Star  (Model 7460 LEDP-FSA)
WPLB – LED 2 TIER Whelen (Model F8FSA1)  $              2,995.00 4.0
WPLB – LED 1 TIER Whelen (Model S8FSA1)  $              2,395.00 4.0
Medium Lightbar Package:
FMLB – LED Federal Signal (Model LPX45Z)  $              1,765.00 4.0
SOMLB – LED SoundOff Signal (Model ENFLB- Bronze)
STMLB – LED Star (Model 2476-FSA)
WMLB – LED Whelen (Model J8FSA1)  $              1,995.00 4.0
Economic Lightbar Package:
C3ELBP- LED Code3 (Model 21TR47A4)
FELB – LED Federal Signal (Model LPX45D)  $              1,495.00 4.0
SOELB – LED SoundOff Signal (Model EMG2000)
STELB – LED Star (Model 2461 LEDP-FSA)
WELB – LED Whelen (Model F914G4)  $              1,845.00 4.0
Premium Unmarked Patrol Package:
C3PUMP- LED Code3: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package
FPUMP – LED Federal Signal: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package  $              2,495.00 4.0
HG2PUMP-LED HG2 Emergency Lighting Premium Unmarked Patrol Package
SOPUMP – LED SoundOff Signal: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package
STPUMP – LED Star: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package
WPUMP – LED Whelen: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package  $              2,495.00 4.0
Economic Unmarked Patrol Package:
C3EUMP - LED Code3: Basic Unmarked Patrol Package
FEUMP – LED Federal Signal: Basic LED Unmarked Patrol Package  $              1,595.00 4.0
HG2EUMP-LED HG2 Emergency Lighting Economic Unmarked Patrol Package
SOEUMP – LED SoundOff Signal: Basic LED Unmarked Patrol Package
STEUMP – LED Star: Basic LED Unmarked Patrol Package
WEUMP – LED Whelen: Basic All LED Unmarked Patrol Package  $              1,695.00 4.0
Administrative Vehicle Package:
C3AVP Code3: Admin Vehicle Package
FAVP Federal Signal: Administrative Vehicle Package  $              1,485.00 3.0
HG2AVP
HG2 Emergency Lighting Administrative Unmarked Patrol
Package
SOAVP SoundOff Signal: Administrative Vehicle Package
STAVP Star: Administrative Vehicle Package
WAVP Whelen: Administrative Vehicle Package  $              1,545.00 3.0
A La Carte Lights:
100-Watt, Compact Cast Siren Speaker with U-Bracket
Pricing Sheet for Emergency Vehicle Lighting
Bid FSA17-VEL25.0
(All items listed are dealer installed)
Garber Chevrolet
Order Code Add Options  Price Labor Hrs.
Combination 200 Watt Siren and 8 function light control panel
including traffic director, dual color lighted keypad, 4 position
progressive slide switch, LED speaker diagnostics, PA with noise
canceling microphone (Signal Vehicle Products LCS 800 or
equivalent).
750501 and 750501-XX
Federal Signal - 100-Watt, Compact Cast Siren Speaker with U-
Bracket
FLHP-XXX Federal Signal - Headlight flashers, solid state
MPS620U-XX